October 29, 2011 - Warrington, PA
Warriors for Tim Out of the Park 5K and

Family Fun Run

results by

SpectaSport LLC
www.SpectaSport.com ** 610-397-1950

Place Bib# Name Time Pace Gender Age  Age Rank
1 101  Steve Chappell 00:17:17 05:35 M 17 1 Overall Male
2 109 Shane Connor 00:17:33 05:40 M 16 1M-14to0 18
3 102 James Chappell 00:17:36 05:41 M 15 2 M-14to0 18
4 103  Austin Mccadden 00:17:43 05:43 M 16 3M-14to018
5 67 Eric Barlow 00:21:01 06:47 M 14 4 M-14 to 18
6 36 Adam Daymon 00:21:50 07:03 M 14 5M-14to0 18
7 37 Jim Daymon 00:22:58 07:25 M 45 1 M-38 to 49
8 99 Bill Guerin 00:23:50 07:41 M 52 1 M-50to 99
9 15 Allison Taylor 00:23:51 07:42 F 16 1 Overall Female
10 13 Courtney Taylor 00:23:52 07:42 F 12 1F-1to13
11 17 Alexa Kwapinski 00:24:01 07:45 F 15 1F-14to 18
12 90 Allen Weckhorst 00:24:03 07:45 M 15 6 M-14 to 18
13 80 Nicholas Atkinson 00:24:37 07:56 M 15 7 M-14to0 18
14 94 Sara Weckhorst 00:24:37 07:56 F 17 2 F-141t0 18
15 113  Kevin Raymond 00:24:53 08:02 M 16 8 M-14 to 18
16 70 Kevin Doyle 00:24:57 08:03 M 16 9M-14t018
17 97 John Raymond 00:24:58 08:03 M 50 2M-50to099
18 44 Mark Guerin 00:25:14 08:08 M 41 2 M-38 to 49
19 22 Frank Wellock 00:25:16 08:09 M 47 3 M-38to 49
20 52 Andrew Pond 00:25:22 08:11 M 15 10 M-14 t0 18
21 43 Gina Guerin 00:25:26 08:12 F 43 1F-38to0 49
22 108 Jennifer Pond 00:25:49 08:20 F 45 2 F-38t0 49
23 66 Michael Barlow 00:25:53 08:21 M 44 4 M-38to49
24 11 Stacy Clarke 00:26:13 08:27 F 38 3 F-38t0 49
25 98 Ryan Jacobsen 00:26:16 08:28 M 14 11 M-14to 18
26 30 Amy Hughes 00:26:29 08:33 F 39 4F-38to49
27 53 Michelle Pond 00:26:45 08:38 F 12 2F-1to13
28 14 Kristen Taylor 00:27:07 08:45 F 14 3F-14to 18
29 88 Joseph Galante 00:27:14 08:47 M 12 1M-1to 13
30 87 Annamarie Galante 00:27:15 08:47 F 13 3F-1to13
31 96 Jack Gallagher 00:27:36 08:54 M 14 12 M-14 to 18
32 106 Catheriine Savitsky 00:27:45 08:57 F 37 1F-19to 37
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Maureen Moore
Dave Jacoby
Suzanne Moffat
Mike Depalma
Paul Tramo
Doug La Rue
Gerry Vallette
Mike Depalma
Carter Hinds
Karin Hinds
Terri Johnson
Anna Tippits
Todd Tippits

00:27:45
00:29:13
00:29:40
00:29:46
00:29:48
00:30:39
00:31:56
00:32:09
00:33:55
00:34:30
00:35:31
00:35:33
00:37:31
00:39:07
00:39:10

08:57
09:25
09:34
09:36
09:37
09:53
10:18
10:22
10:56
11:08
11:27
11:28
12:06
12:37
12:38

ET7m717mILLLZLLZLI <L

37
43
45
45
43
14
48
71
66
47

38
44

42

1 M-19 to 37
5F-38to 49
6 F-38to 49
5 M-381to 49
7 F-38to 49
13 M-14to 18
6 M-38 to 49
3 M-50to 99
4 M-50 to 99
7 M-38 to 49
2M-1to 13
8 F-38t0 49
9 F-38to 49
4F-1to13

8 M-38 to 49
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